mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, June 28, 2024 - 08:45:02 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/27/2024
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Total
Volume

1,871
8,277
3,418
1,008
119
25

19

1

0
14,738

Elec

1,410
7,873
3,014
1,008
119
25

19

13,469

EFP

OPEN

EFR TRANSFER INT. CHANGE  EXER
461 0 0 551 -542
404 0 0 45,502 -4
404 0 0 17,705 791
0 0 0 5,795 314
0 0 0 1,252 21
0 0 0 173 7
0 0 0 404 1
0 0 0 125 0
0 0 0 4 0
1,269 0 0 71,511 588

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, June 28, 2024 - 08:45:02 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
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wcC
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Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.50
7.55
7.70
7.90
8.10

Strike
Price

6.10
6.20
6.25
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60
6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C/P Delta
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0327
.0274
.0205
.0086
.0075

.5918
.5365
.5096
4832
4327
.3849
.3628
.3409
.3005
.2630
.2299
.2000
A737

Total
Volume

Total
Volume
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TRANSFER
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16
16
25
16
82

42

25
15
31

190
21
253
56
95

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, June 28, 2024 - 08:45:02 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm

WC
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wcC
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wcC
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WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Month
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9/24
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9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.15
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.35
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.90
9.00

9.50

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

.1609
.1498
.1298
.1100
.1032
.0944
.0815
.0688
.0587
.0513
.0441
.0370
.0300
.0260
.0255
.0220
.0181
.0175
.0096
.0092
.0047

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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10
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, June 28, 2024 - 08:45:02 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm

Sub Total

Comm

wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12124
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.75

7.80

Total

C/P Delta Volume

0

Total

C/P Delta Volume
C .6020 2
C 5707 94
C .5260 0
Cc 4840 0
C 4443 0
C 4254 0
C 4072 4
Cc .3726 0
C .3411 0
C .3113 94
C .2839 0
Cc .2591 2
C .2360 0
C .2145 0
C .1959 0
C 1778 0
C .1695 0
C 1624 0

Elec

Elec

94

©
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TRANSFER

TRANSFER
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OPEN
INT.

2,166

OPEN
INT.

100

10
93

100
10
10

156
12

183

165

544
21
29
21
27

CHANGE

CHANGE
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16
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o
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, June 28, 2024 - 08:45:02 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm
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wC
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wcC
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WC
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Sub Total

Comm

wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12124
12/24
12/24
12/24

12/24

Month

3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25

Strike
Price

7.85
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80
8.90
9.00
9.50

Strike
Price

6.60
6.70
7.50
7.70

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C/P Delta
C
Cc
C
C

1543
1477
1344
1229
1118
.0930
.0885
.0857
0784
0714
0643
.0592
.0542
.0360

.5829
5512
.3509
.3139

Total
Volume

o O O

o

o O

196

Total
Volume

o O

Elec
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
196
Elec
0
0
0
0

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o o o o

o

o O

o O

OPEN
INT.

89
58
10
10

56

19
11

1,780

OPEN
INT.

60
4
4

100

CHANGE

o O O

o

o O

112

CHANGE

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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! MGEX Clearing House Friday, June 28, 2024 - 08:45:02 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 3/25 7.90 Cc .2806 0 0 0 4 0 0
WC 3/25 8.30 C .2259 0 0 0 31 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 0 0 0 203 0 0
Total 196 196 0 4,231 112 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 6/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, June 28, 2024 - 08:45:02 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm

WP

WP

WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

6.90
7.05

7.20

Strike
Price

5.80
5.90
6.00
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.05

7.10

C/P Delta

P

U

T

C/P Delta

©® © ©” ©® ©® UV © UV U UV UV UV TV T T

.8167
.8512
.8788

.2728
.3191
.3669
4635
.5168
.5673
.6151
.6591
.6995
.6806
.7370
.7701
.8000
7611
.8263

Total
Volume

Total
Volume
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OPEN
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OPEN
INT.

16
16
4

168

205
223
59
122
75
67
10
15
176
27
293
1
134

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, June 28, 2024 - 08:45:02 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

7.20
7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.60

7.65

Strike
Price

5.80
6.00
6.10
6.15
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60

6.70

C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)

.8502
.8702
.8900
.8968
.9056
.9185
.8544

.2268
.2948
.3294
.3469
.3640
.3980
4293
4740
4786
.5160
.5557

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

o O

Elec

Elec

w O o o o o o o

94

o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o

o O O

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

137
30
19

32
40
15

1,854

OPEN
INT.

28
224
48
94
34
95
5
19
6
71

36

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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M

' MGEX Clearing House Friday, June 28, 2024 - 08:45:02 AM
I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 12/24 6.80 P .5928 0 0 0 22 0 0
WP 12/24 6.85 P .5634 0 0 0 4 0 0
WP 12/24 7.00 P .6589 0 0 0 18 0 0
WP 12/24 7.10 P .6887 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/24 7.20 P .7161 0 0 0 89 0 0
WP 12/24 7.30 P .7409 0 0 0 31 0 0
WP 12/24 7.40 P .7640 0 0 0 159 0 0
WP 12/24 7.50 P .7855 0 0 0 3 0 0
WP 12/24 7.60 P .8041 0 0 0 6 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 94 94 0 1,004 94 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 3/25 6.00 P .2764 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 6.30 P .3474 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 7.70 P .6861 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 0 0 0 220 0 0
Total 97 97 0 3,119 97 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 9/9
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