

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/27/2024

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	07/24	1,871	1,410	461	0	0	551	-542	0	0
W	09/24	8,277	7,873	404	0	0	45,502	-4	0	0
W	12/24	3,418	3,014	404	0	0	17,705	791	0	0
W	03/25	1,008	1,008	0	0	0	5,795	314	0	0
W	05/25	119	119	0	0	0	1,252	21	0	0
W	07/25	25	25	0	0	0	173	7	0	0
W	09/25	19	19	0	0	0	404	1	0	0
W	12/25	1	1	0	0	0	125	0	0	0
W	03/26	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0
Total		14,738	13,469	1,269	0	0	71,511	588	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	8/24	7.50	С	.0327	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	8/24	7.55	С	.0274	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.70	С	.0205	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.90	С	.0086	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	8/24	8.10	С	.0075	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	82	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	6.10	С	.5918	0	0	0	42	0	0
WC	9/24	6.20	С	.5365	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	6.25	С	.5096	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	9/24	6.30	С	.4832	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	9/24	6.40	С	.4327	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	9/24	6.50	С	.3849	0	0	0	31	0	0
WC	9/24	6.55	С	.3628	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.60	С	.3409	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.70	С	.3005	0	0	0	190	0	0
WC	9/24	6.80	С	.2630	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	9/24	6.90	С	.2299	0	0	0	253	0	0
WC	9/24	7.00	С	.2000	0	0	0	56	0	0
WC	9/24	7.10	С	.1737	0	0	0	95	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

can have been grown of column and											
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	
WC	9/24	7.15	С	.1609	0	0	0	9	0	0	
WC	9/24	7.20	С	.1498	0	0	0	114	0	0	
WC	9/24	7.30	С	.1298	0	0	0	86	0	0	
WC	9/24	7.40	С	.1100	0	0	0	91	0	0	
WC	9/24	7.45	С	.1032	0	0	0	3	0	0	
WC	9/24	7.50	С	.0944	0	0	0	209	0	0	
WC	9/24	7.60	С	.0815	0	0	0	136	0	0	
WC	9/24	7.70	С	.0688	0	0	0	85	0	0	
WC	9/24	7.80	С	.0587	0	0	0	200	0	0	
WC	9/24	7.90	С	.0513	0	0	0	16	0	0	
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.0441	0	0	0	241	0	0	
WC	9/24	8.10	С	.0370	0	0	0	88	0	0	
WC	9/24	8.20	С	.0300	0	0	0	22	0	0	
WC	9/24	8.30	С	.0260	0	0	0	26	0	0	
WC	9/24	8.35	С	.0255	0	0	0	10	0	0	
WC	9/24	8.40	С	.0220	0	0	0	8	0	0	
WC	9/24	8.50	С	.0181	0	0	0	24	0	0	
WC	9/24	8.60	С	.0175	0	0	0	5	0	0	
WC	9/24	8.90	С	.0096	0	0	0	1	0	0	
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.0092	0	0	0	47	0	0	
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.0047	0	0	0	2	0	0	

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

		,								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
Sub Total	9/24				0	0	0	2,166	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	6.30	С	.6020	2	2	0	7	2	0
WC	12/24	6.40	С	.5707	94	94	0	100	94	0
WC	12/24	6.50	С	.5260	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/24	6.60	С	.4840	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	6.70	С	.4443	0	0	0	93	0	0
WC	12/24	6.75	С	.4254	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/24	6.80	С	.4072	4	4	0	100	0	0
WC	12/24	6.90	С	.3726	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.00	С	.3411	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.10	С	.3113	94	94	0	156	16	0
WC	12/24	7.20	С	.2839	0	0	0	12	0	0
WC	12/24	7.30	С	.2591	2	2	0	183	0	0
WC	12/24	7.40	С	.2360	0	0	0	165	0	0
WC	12/24	7.50	С	.2145	0	0	0	544	0	0
WC	12/24	7.60	С	.1959	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/24	7.70	С	.1778	0	0	0	29	0	0
WC	12/24	7.75	С	.1695	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/24	7.80	С	.1624	0	0	0	27	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex TM a miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

		•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	7.85	С	.1543	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/24	7.90	С	.1477	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.00	С	.1344	0	0	0	89	0	0
WC	12/24	8.10	С	.1229	0	0	0	58	0	0
WC	12/24	8.20	С	.1118	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.40	С	.0930	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.45	С	.0885	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.50	С	.0857	0	0	0	56	0	0
WC	12/24	8.60	С	.0784	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.70	С	.0714	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	12/24	8.80	С	.0643	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	12/24	8.90	С	.0592	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	12/24	9.00	С	.0542	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	12/24	9.50	С	.0360	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				196	196	0	1,780	112	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	6.60	С	.5829	0	0	0	60	0	0
WC	3/25	6.70	С	.5512	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	7.50	С	.3509	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	7.70	С	.3139	0	0	0	100	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	7.90	С	.2806	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	8.30	С	.2259	0	0	0	31	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	203	0	0
Total					196	196	0	4,231	112	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	8/24	6.90	Р	.8167	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	8/24	7.05	Р	.8512	0	0	0	16	0	0
WP	8/24	7.20	Р	.8788	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	41	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	5.80	Р	.2728	0	0	0	168	0	0
WP	9/24	5.90	Р	.3191	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	9/24	6.00	Р	.3669	3	3	0	205	3	0
WP	9/24	6.20	Р	.4635	0	0	0	223	0	0
WP	9/24	6.30	Р	.5168	0	0	0	59	0	0
WP	9/24	6.40	Р	.5673	0	0	0	122	0	0
WP	9/24	6.50	Р	.6151	0	0	0	75	0	0
WP	9/24	6.60	Р	.6591	0	0	0	67	0	0
WP	9/24	6.70	Р	.6995	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	9/24	6.75	Р	.6806	0	0	0	15	0	0
WP	9/24	6.80	Р	.7370	0	0	0	176	0	0
WP	9/24	6.90	Р	.7701	0	0	0	27	0	0
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.8000	0	0	0	293	0	0
WP	9/24	7.05	Р	.7611	0	0	0	1	0	0
WP	9/24	7.10	Р	.8263	0	0	0	134	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	7.20	Р	.8502	0	0	0	137	0	0
WP	9/24	7.30	Р	.8702	0	0	0	30	0	0
WP	9/24	7.40	Р	.8900	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	9/24	7.45	Р	.8968	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	7.50	Р	.9056	0	0	0	32	0	0
WP	9/24	7.60	Р	.9185	0	0	0	40	0	0
WP	9/24	7.65	Р	.8544	0	0	0	15	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				3	3	0	1,854	3	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	5.80	Р	.2268	0	0	0	28	0	0
WP										
VVI	12/24	6.00	Р	.2948	0	0	0	224	0	0
WP	12/24 12/24	6.00	P	.3294	0	0	0	224 48	0	0
WP	12/24	6.10	Р	.3294	0	0	0	48	0	0
WP WP	12/24 12/24	6.10 6.15	P P	.3294	0 94	0 94	0	48 94	0 94	0
WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24	6.10 6.15 6.20	P P	.3294 .3469 .3640	0 94 0	0 94 0	0 0	48 94 34	0 94 0	0 0 0
WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	6.10 6.15 6.20 6.30	P P P	.3294 .3469 .3640 .3980	0 94 0	0 94 0	0 0 0	48 94 34 95	0 94 0	0 0 0 0
WP WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	6.10 6.15 6.20 6.30 6.40	P P P P	.3294 .3469 .3640 .3980 .4293	0 94 0 0	0 94 0 0	0 0 0 0	48 94 34 95 5	0 94 0 0	0 0 0 0
WP WP WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	6.10 6.15 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.50	P P P P	.3294 .3469 .3640 .3980 .4293	0 94 0 0 0	0 94 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	48 94 34 95 5	0 94 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/27/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	6.80	Р	.5928	0	0	0	22	0	0
WP	12/24	6.85	Р	.5634	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/24	7.00	Р	.6589	0	0	0	18	0	0
WP	12/24	7.10	Р	.6887	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	12/24	7.20	Р	.7161	0	0	0	89	0	0
WP	12/24	7.30	Р	.7409	0	0	0	31	0	0
WP	12/24	7.40	Р	.7640	0	0	0	159	0	0
WP	12/24	7.50	Р	.7855	0	0	0	3	0	0
WP	12/24	7.60	Р	.8041	0	0	0	6	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				94	94	0	1,004	94	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	3/25	6.00	Р	.2764	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	6.30	Р	.3474	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	7.70	Р	.6861	0	0	0	100	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	220	0	0
Total					97	97	0	3,119	97	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.